	Sign In-Sheet

Location: D6-DO, GoToMeeting (Virtual) 
	Project: Venetian Causeway PD&E Study FIN No. 422713-2-22-01 

	
	Purpose:  Cultural Resource Committee (CRC) Meeting No. 4 

	
	Date: 05/20/2020

	Print Name
	Initial
	Company
	Phone
	Email Address

	Roy Jackson
	
	FDOT 
	(850) 414-5323
	Roy.Jackson@dot.state.fl.us

	Matthew Marino, M.A., RPA
	
	FDOT
	(850) 414-4188
	Matthew.Marino@dot.state.fl.us

	Barbara Culhane, M.S.
	
	FDOT D-6
	(305) 470-5231
	Barbara.Culhane@dot.state.fl.us

	Irene Varela, E.I.
	
	FDOT D-6
	(305) 470-5342
	Irene.Varela@dot.state.fl.us

	Pablo Orozco, P.E.
	
	FDOT D-6
	(305) 470-5197
	James.Wolfe@dot.state.fl.us

	Rudy Garcia, P.E.
	
	FDOT D-6
	(305) 470-5449
	Rudy.Garcia@dot.state.fl.us

	Daniel Iglesias, P.E.
	
	FDOT D-6
	(305) 470-5464
	Daniel.Iglesias@dot.state.fl.us

	Michael McDaniel
	
	FDOT D-4 & D-6
	(850) 414-5329
	Michael.McDaniel@dot.state.fl.us

	Lin Li
	
	Miami-Dade County Parks and Recreation
	(305) 755-5464
	Lin.Li@miamidade.gov

	Yanek Fernandez
	
	Miami-Dade County
	(305) 375-3016
	Yanek@miamidade.gov

	James Martincak
	
	Miami-Dade County
	(305) 361-2833
	James.Martincak@miamidade.gov


	Collin Worth
	
	City of Miami
	(305) 416-1022
	CWorth@miamigov.com

	Warren Adams
	
	City of Miami
	(305) 416-1059
	WAdams@miamigov.com

	Jose Gonzalez, P.E.
	
	City of Miami Beach
	(305) 673-7514
	JoseGonzalez@miamibeachfl.gov

	Debra Tackett
	
	City of Miami Beach
	(305) 673-7000 x6467
	DeborahTackett@miamibeachfl.gov

	Lisa Suarez
	
	City of Miami Beach
	(305) 673-7080
	PublicWorks@miamibeachfl.gov

	Randy Overton
	
	United States Coast Guard
	(305)205-0795
	Randall.D.Overton@uscg.mil

	Alyssa McManus
	
	Florida Department of State
	(850) 245-6368
	Alyssa.McManus@Dos.MyFlorida.com

	Adrianne Daggett
	
	Florida Department of Historical Resources
	(850) 245-6372
	Adrianne.Daggett@Dos.MyFlorida.com

	Rick Crooks, P.E.
	
	EAC Consulting, Inc.
	(305) 265-5400
	RCrooks@eacconsult.com

	Stephanie Romero, P.E.
	
	EAC Consulting, Inc.
	(305) 265-5400
	sromero@eacconsult.com

	Amy Streelman
	
	Janus Research
	(813) 636-8200
	Amy_streelman@janus-research.com

	Ken Hardin
	
	Janus Research
	(813) 636-8200
	Ken_Hardin@Janus-Research.com

	Ginny Jones
	
	Janus Research
	(813) 636-8200
	Ginny_Jones@Janus-Research.com

	Nicole Carter, MS
	
	Stantec 
	(305) 445-2900
	Nicole.Carter@stantec.com

	Gabriel Delgado P.E.
	
	Department of Transportation and Public Works (DTPW)
	(786) 469-5371
	Gabriel.Delgado@miamidade.gov

	Ryan Fisher, P.E.
	
	Department of Transportation and Public Works (DTPW)
	(786) 469-5264
	Ryan.Fisher@miamidade.gov


	Myrick Mitchell
	
	The Brand Advocates
	(305) 671-3177 
	myrick@thebrandadvocates.com


	Tasha Cunningham
	
	The Brand Advocates
	(305) 671-3177
	tasha@thebrandadvocates.com


	Chris Stahl
	
	Clearinghouse
	(850) 717-9076
	State.Clearinghouse@dep.state.fl.us


	Carolin Ciarlariello
	
	Gladstone Law Group
	(561) 632-7881
	LipCarolin@yahoo.com


	Michael Fryd
	
	Resident
	(305) 992-3793
	MFryd@neucoimage.com
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